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EVENT 501 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Jazmin Carlin (90) Swansea Uni   4:13.21  + 0.78 842  
 50m    29.55 100m  1:01.75 150m  1:33.68 200m  2:05.69 250m  2:37.62 300m  3:10.02 350m  3:42.02 400m  4:13.21 
    29.55    32.20    31.93    32.01    31.93    32.40    32.00    31.19 
2. Hannah Miley (89) Garioch   4:13.48  + 0.80 839  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:01.98 150m  1:33.87 200m  2:06.10 250m  2:38.00 300m  3:09.93 350m  3:41.65 400m  4:13.48 
    29.83    32.15    31.89    32.23    31.90    31.93    31.72    31.83 
3. Eleanor Faulkner (93) Co Sheffield   4:13.84  + 0.85 836  
 50m    29.23 100m  1:01.45 150m  1:33.71 200m  2:05.89 250m  2:37.85 300m  3:10.26 350m  3:42.35 400m  4:13.84 
    29.23    32.22    32.26    32.18    31.96    32.41    32.09    31.49 
4. Jessica Thielmann (93) Co Newcastle   4:14.63  + 0.85 828  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:02.34 150m  1:34.36 200m  2:06.48 250m  2:38.48 300m  3:10.68 350m  3:42.74 400m  4:14.63 
    30.35    31.99    32.02    32.12    32.00    32.20    32.06    31.89 
5. Aimee Willmott (93) Middlesboro   4:15.47  + 0.77 820  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:01.61 150m  1:34.02 200m  2:06.41 250m  2:38.86 300m  3:11.31 350m  3:43.60 400m  4:15.47 
    29.68    31.93    32.41    32.39    32.45    32.45    32.29    31.87 
6. Ellis Jackson (94) St Felix Sch   4:16.81  + 0.76 807  
 50m    29.73 100m  1:01.73 150m  1:34.25 200m  2:06.56 250m  2:39.08 300m  3:11.78 350m  3:44.44 400m  4:16.81 
    29.73    32.00    32.52    32.31    32.52    32.70    32.66    32.37 
7. Rachael Williamson (95) KingstonHull   4:17.38  + 0.83 802  
 50m    29.53 100m  1:01.82 150m  1:34.91 200m  2:07.71 250m  2:40.47 300m  3:13.18 350m  3:45.82 400m  4:17.38 
    29.53    32.29    33.09    32.80    32.76    32.71    32.64    31.56 
8. Anne Bochmann (93) Bath Univ   4:17.89  + 0.87 797  
 50m    29.65 100m  1:01.68 150m  1:34.06 200m  2:06.53 250m  2:39.14 300m  3:12.38 350m  3:45.76 400m  4:17.89 
    29.65    32.03    32.38    32.47    32.61    33.24    33.38    32.13 
9. Libby Mitchell (93) Swansea Uni   4:18.41  + 0.78 792  
 50m    31.21 100m  1:03.60 150m  1:35.93 200m  2:08.47 250m  2:40.63 300m  3:13.33 350m  3:46.04 400m  4:18.41 
    31.21    32.39    32.33    32.54    32.16    32.70    32.71    32.37 
10. Sian Morgan (94) Edinburgh Un   4:19.59  + 0.73 781  
 50m    30.05 100m  1:02.29 150m  1:34.96 200m  2:08.06 250m  2:41.09 300m  3:14.34 350m  3:47.43 400m  4:19.59 
    30.05    32.24    32.67    33.10    33.03    33.25    33.09    32.16 
11. Aisha Thornton (91) Loughboro Un   4:19.76  + 0.81 780  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:01.87 150m  1:34.57 200m  2:07.55 250m  2:40.46 300m  3:13.70 350m  3:47.05 400m  4:19.76 
    29.46    32.41    32.70    32.98    32.91    33.24    33.35    32.71 
12. Shauna Lee (95) Hatfield   4:22.46  -.-- 756  
 50m    30.41 100m  1:03.13 150m  1:36.01 200m  2:09.40 250m  2:42.35 300m  3:15.76 350m  3:49.08 400m  4:22.46 
    30.41    32.72    32.88    33.39    32.95    33.41    33.32    33.38 
13. Victoria Garlick (94) Co Manch Aq   4:22.63  + 0.81 755  
 50m    29.67 100m  1:02.26 150m  1:35.20 200m  2:08.95 250m  2:42.54 300m  3:16.21 350m  3:50.32 400m  4:22.63 
    29.67    32.59    32.94    33.75    33.59    33.67    34.11    32.31 
14. Lucinda Campbell (96) Windsor   4:23.98  -.-- 743  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:02.80 150m  1:35.87 200m  2:09.71 250m  2:43.27 300m  3:17.23 350m  3:50.91 400m  4:23.98 
    30.30    32.50    33.07    33.84    33.56    33.96    33.68    33.07 
15. Camilla Hattersley (95) Co Glasgow   4:24.06  + 0.79 742  
 50m    30.52 100m  1:03.68 150m  1:37.03 200m  2:10.84 250m  2:44.39 300m  3:18.27 350m  3:51.83 400m  4:24.06 
    30.52    33.16    33.35    33.81    33.55    33.88    33.56    32.23 
16. Rachel Williams (93) Bath Univ   4:24.39  + 0.78 740  
 50m    30.31 100m  1:03.15 150m  1:36.72 200m  2:10.23 250m  2:44.38 300m  3:18.27 350m  3:52.26 400m  4:24.39 
    30.31    32.84    33.57    33.51    34.15    33.89    33.99    32.13 
17. Chloe Hannam (96) Co Peterboro   4:24.78  + 0.79 736  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:35.52 200m  2:08.98 250m  2:42.63 300m  3:16.53 350m  3:50.74 400m  4:24.78 
    29.72    32.55    33.25    33.46    33.65    33.90    34.21    34.04 
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EVENT 502 Mens Open 400m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Wallace (93) Warrender Ba   4:17.61  + 0.79 848  
 50m    26.87 100m    57.44 150m  1:31.80 200m  2:04.44 250m  2:40.68 300m  3:16.27 350m  3:48.61 400m  4:17.61 
    26.87    30.57    34.36    32.64    36.24    35.59    32.34    29.00 
2. Roberto Pavoni (91) Loughboro Un   4:18.50  + 0.76 839  
 50m    26.61 100m    57.27 150m  1:30.87 200m  2:03.76 250m  2:39.84 300m  3:16.64 350m  3:48.34 400m  4:18.50 
    26.61    30.66    33.60    32.89    36.08    36.80    31.70    30.16 
3. Lewis Smith (88) UniOfStirl   4:20.05  + 0.76 824  
 50m    27.58 100m    58.51 150m  1:32.35 200m  2:05.60 250m  2:42.31 300m  3:19.12 350m  3:50.26 400m  4:20.05 
    27.58    30.93    33.84    33.25    36.71    36.81    31.14    29.79 
4. Matthew Johnson (95) Co Sheffield   4:20.60  + 0.73 819  
 50m    27.53 100m    58.85 150m  1:32.74 200m  2:05.43 250m  2:43.28 300m  3:21.07 350m  3:51.31 400m  4:20.60 
    27.53    31.32    33.89    32.69    37.85    37.79    30.24    29.29 
5. Thomas Haffield (88) Co Cardiff   4:21.01  + 0.93 815  
 50m    28.33 100m  1:00.29 150m  1:33.70 200m  2:06.05 250m  2:43.28 300m  3:20.56 350m  3:51.78 400m  4:21.01 
    28.33    31.96    33.41    32.35    37.23    37.28    31.22    29.23 
6. Ross Muir (91) UniOfStirl   4:22.69  + 0.79 799  
 50m    28.21 100m    59.44 150m  1:32.61 200m  2:05.23 250m  2:42.81 300m  3:19.84 350m  3:52.07 400m  4:22.69 
    28.21    31.23    33.17    32.62    37.58    37.03    32.23    30.62 
7. Tristan Slater (93) Millfield   4:24.54  -.-- 783  
 50m    27.92 100m  1:00.14 150m  1:34.49 200m  2:08.86 250m  2:45.73 300m  3:23.07 350m  3:54.51 400m  4:24.54 
    27.92    32.22    34.35    34.37    36.87    37.34    31.44    30.03 
8. Fabian Whitbread (92) Warrender Ba   4:25.95  + 0.79 770  
 50m    28.62 100m  1:00.86 150m  1:35.31 200m  2:09.27 250m  2:46.01 300m  3:23.21 350m  3:55.37 400m  4:25.95 
    28.62    32.24    34.45    33.96    36.74    37.20    32.16    30.58 
9. Chris Suggitt (93) Swim Swansea   4:27.37  + 0.70 758  
 50m    28.16 100m  1:00.22 150m  1:34.68 200m  2:09.74 250m  2:46.41 300m  3:24.95 350m  3:56.75 400m  4:27.37 
    28.16    32.06    34.46    35.06    36.67    38.54    31.80    30.62 
10. Fraser Minnican (95) Millfield   4:27.65  + 0.74 756  
 50m    28.34 100m  1:00.67 150m  1:35.09 200m  2:08.59 250m  2:47.33 300m  3:26.97 350m  3:57.59 400m  4:27.65 
    28.34    32.33    34.42    33.50    38.74    39.64    30.62    30.06 
11. Xavier Mohammed (90) Co Cardiff   4:28.24  + 0.93 751  
 50m    27.42 100m    59.31 150m  1:33.17 200m  2:06.26 250m  2:44.02 300m  3:23.21 350m  3:56.61 400m  4:28.24 
    27.42    31.89    33.86    33.09    37.76    39.19    33.40    31.63 
12. David Maxwell (93) Co Leeds   4:34.27  + 0.72 702  
 50m    29.16 100m  1:01.88 150m  1:38.36 200m  2:12.59 250m  2:51.69 300m  3:30.85 350m  4:03.19 400m  4:34.27 
    29.16    32.72    36.48    34.23    39.10    39.16    32.34    31.08 
  James Gibson (91) Stockport Mo  DNC     
  Nicholas Grainger (94) Co Sheffield  DNC     



 

Results Day 5 Heats 30 June 2013 

 

 

EVENT 503 Womens Open 50m Backstroke          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Lauren Quigley (95) Stockport Mo     28.75  - 0.65 833  
2. Jessica Fullalove (96) Co Manch Aq     28.94  + 0.60 817  
3. Georgia Davies (90) Swansea Uni     28.96  + 0.69 815  
4. Harriet Cooper (97) Co Leicester     29.46  + 0.63 774  
5. Charlotte McKenzie (96) F.I.R.S.T.     30.16  + 0.65 722  
6. Isabella Hindley (96) Chelsea&West     30.19  + 0.59 720  
7. Kirsty Simpson (96) Dun City Aqu     30.22  + 0.69 717  
8. Phoebe Lenderyou (95) Plymouth Lea     30.26  + 0.73 715  
9. Josephine Blades (97) St Felix Sch     30.35  + 0.65 708  
9. Kathryn Willis (92) Loughboro Un     30.35  + 0.72 708  
11. Karen Reid (98) Sth Ayrshire     30.37  + 0.70 707  
12. Danielle Stirrat (93) Co Cardiff     30.47  + 0.63 700  
13. Charlotte Reid (95) Hatfield     30.48  + 0.67 699  
14. Sylvia Brunlehner (94) Co Manch Aq     30.62  + 0.77 690  
15. Rachel Helm (97) Tynemouth     30.80  + 0.70 678  
15. Emily Grant (97) Co Aberdeen     30.80  + 0.73 678  
17. Harriet West (97) Co Leicester     30.86  + 0.56 674  
18. Grace Lee (95) Hatfield     30.93  -.-- 669  
19. Victoria Hevey (93) Loughboro Un     31.09  + 0.66 659  
20. Eliza Duffy (97) Chelmsford     31.15  + 0.67 655  
21. Shauntelle Austin (97) Blackpool Aq     31.33  + 0.71 644  
  Jessica Lloyd (95) Co Manch Aq  DNC     
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EVENT 504 Womens Open 50m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T.FINA Pt  
1. Francesca Halsall (90) Loughboro Un     26.17  + 0.76 879  
2. Jemma Lowe (90) Swansea Uni     26.93  + 0.70 806  
2. Siobhan-Marie O'Connor (95) Bath Univ     26.93  + 0.81 806  
4. Rachael Kelly (94) Loughboro Un     27.05  + 0.74 796  
5. Sian Harkin (94) Plymouth Lea     27.07  + 0.81 794  
6. Emma Wilkins (91) Loughboro Un     27.17  + 0.72 785  
7. Sophie Smith (94) Loughboro Un     27.63  + 0.75 746  
8. Ellen Thomas (94) Guildford Ct     27.73  + 0.71 738  
9. Raquel Matos (96) East Lothian     27.98  + 0.65 719  
10. Fiona Donnelly (95) Nova Cent'n     28.07  + 0.76 712  
11. Rosie Moore (98) Wirral Metro     28.34  + 0.75 692  
12. Georgia Barton (95) Co Manch Aq     28.40  + 0.72 687  
13. Brearnna Close (97) Co Manch Aq     28.45  + 0.74 684  
14. Fiona Hardie (94) Poole     28.52  + 0.77 679  
15. Lauren Mills (97) Stockport Mo     28.58  + 0.70 674  
16. Elena Sheridan (95) Romford Town     28.66  + 0.57 669  
17. Emily Jones (95) Aberdeen     28.70  + 0.71 666  
18. Rachel Sharples (96) East Lothian     28.83  + 0.75 657  
19. Laura Dawson (93) Tynemouth     28.84  + 0.74 656  
20. Isabella Centeleghe (96) Satellite     28.93  + 0.86 650  
20. Laura Stephens (99) Colchester     28.93   650  
22. Sian Morgan (94) Edinburgh Un     28.94  + 0.70 650  
22. Megan Donnelly (94) Milngavie &B     28.94  + 0.71 650  
24. Olivia Askew (97) Co Salford     29.09  + 0.81 640  
25. Gillian Clark (96) East Lothian     29.44  + 0.65 617  
  Tilly Gray (91) Loughboro Un  DNC     
  Grace Vertigans (96) Plymouth Lea  DNC     
 


